
 
 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

STAINLESS STEEL ANTI-GRAFFITI FILM INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT 
SERVICES / OP33673154 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount  

1 Revised Attachment A – Added new 
locations 

Approved 8/15/16    $137,213 
 

2 Revised Statement of Work and added 
funds. 

Approved 9/28/16      $73,387 

3 Exercise Option Year One and Year 
Two 

Pending Pending   $7,612,113.08 

 Modification Total     $7,822,713.08 

 Original Contract  2/3/14 $11,967,932.85 

 Total:   $19,790,645.93 

 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


